Commons Registra	ation Act 1965	NOTE: This section contains the registration of the land comprised in this register unit.	Registration authority
			Bristol City Council
Register of VILL	AGE GREEN		
PENPOLE POINT			Register unit No. VG00008
LAND SECTION			
No and date of entry	Description of the land, reference	ce to the register map, registration particulars, etc.	
1 29/9/1967	THE PIECE OF LAND CALLED PENPOLE POINT CONTAINING 13.4 ACRES OR THEREABOUTS AS MARKED WITH A GREEN VERGE LINE INSIDE THE BOUNDARY ON THE REGISTER MAP WHICH IS SHEET NO. ST57NW AND DISTINGUISHED BY THE NUMBER OF THIS REGISTER UNIT. REGISTERED BY THE REGISTRATION AUTHORITY WITHOUT APPLICATION.		NGUISHED BY THE NUMBER OF
2		TRY NO.1 ABOVE, BEING UNDISPUTED, BECAME FINAL ON THE 1/10/1	
01/11/1970		, ,	

No and date of note

Notes

## **Commons Registration Act 1965**

NOTE: This section contains the registration of every right of common registered under the Act as exercisable over the whole or any part of the land described in the land section of this register unit.

Registration authority

Bristol City Council

# Register of VILLAGE GREEN

PENPOLE POINT

Register unit No. VG00008

#### RIGHTS SECTION

1	2	3	4	5
No and date of	No and date of	Name and address of every applicant for	Particulars of the right of common, and of the land	Particulars of the land (if any) to
entry	application	registration, and the capacity in which he applied	over which it is exercisable	which the right is attached

No and date of note Notes

### **Commons Registration Act 1965**

NOTE: This section contains the registration of every person registered under the Act as owner of any of the land described in the land section of this register unit. It does not contain any registration in respect of land of which the freehold is registered under the Land Registration Acts 1925 and 1936, but the absence from this section of a registration in respect of any land described in the land section does not necessarily indicate that the freehold of that land is registered under those Acts.

Registration authority

Bristol City Council

### **Register of VILLAGE GREEN**

PENPOLE POINT

Register unit No. VG00008

#### OWNERSHIP SECTION

1 No and date of entry	2 No and date of application	3 Name and address of person registered as owner	4 Particulars of the land to which the registration applies
1 01/07/1975		CITY COUNCIL OF BRISTOL, THE COUNCIL HOUSE, COLLEGE GREEN, BRISTOL UNDER SECTION 8(2) OF THE COMMONS REGISTRATION ACT 1965 (SEE DIRECTION OF COMMONS COMMISSIONER - REFERENCE 69/U/6 DATED 10/06/1975)	THE WHOLE OF THE LAND COMPRISING THIS REGISTER UNIT.

No and date of note	Notes
To and date of note	TOUGS